. End grips for easy unmating
Ordering Information 2430-IDC Series
2430-IDC Series
2430-IDC
Series No.  Contacts
04P
04P-
No. Of

Contact Plating
T
Ordering Information 2430-IDC Series Cover
Wire Gager
20
22
18
18
V0: UL 94V-0 ,NYLON
V2: UL 94V-2 ,NYLON
V2
Material
04P
04P
No. of Contacts Material
V2
V2: UL 94V-2 ,NYLON
V0: UL 94V-0 ,NYLON
-
-
- - A
RoHs
T: Tin
S1: Gold Flash
S5: 5u" Gold
S10: 10u" Gold
S15: 15u" Gold
S30: 30u" Gold
[S: Selective Gold]
-
RoHs